Position

Dir./Human Resources
HR Manager

HR Assistant

HR Coordinator

Other Positions Held City

Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Apple Valley

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$128,473
$125,490
$49,368
$33,648

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,696
$24,437
$12,293

$14



