Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir./Human Resources		Apple Valley	Human Resources	\$128,473	\$28,696
HR Manager		Apple Valley	Human Resources	\$125,490	\$24,437
HR Assistant		Apple Valley	Human Resources	\$49,368	\$12,293
HR Coordinator		Apple Valley	Human Resources	\$33,648	\$14